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Where Your Winning Future Begins

Programs

From

To

Duration

Stratecic TarLk

Location Language

Creating Tomerrow’s Leaders ... Today.

Fees
(USD)

PTO1

PTO2

PTO3

PTO4

PTO5

PTO6

PTO7

PTO8

PTO9

PT10

PT11

PT12

PT13

PT14

The Power of Positive Energy

The key to successful at work and life
Blue Ocean Strategy

How to Create Uncontested Market Space
and Make the Competition Irrelevant
Strategic Leadership

The primary roles, responsibilities and
competencies of every strategic leader
Leadership Communication
Strategic communication for senior
managers and decision makers
Operational & Tactical Planning
Effective Strategy Execution

Strategic Planning & BSC

The integrated strategy & BSC
development framework

Critical Competencies for Leaders
Advanced Competencies for leaders &
decision makers

Strategic Thinking for Leaders
Setting the Strategic Direction and
Formulating the Winning Strategy

The Power of Positive Energy

The key to successful at work and life
Effective HR Strategy

Development of an integrated HR
strategic plan

Corporate Transformation

The effective strategies and practical
solutions in organizational change
Personal Transformation

Strategy for building superior performers
at personal and professional levels
Business Model Design

Design tomorrow’s enterprises and define
the rationale of how to create, deliver
and capture value

Time & Self-Management
Achieving Maximum performance results
through advanced time and self-
management techniques
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18-Mar

25-Mar

15-Apr

22-Apr

6-May

18-May

26-May

24-Sep

12-Oct

20-Oct

27-Oct

10- Nov

23-Nov

16-Dec

20-Mar

27-Mar

17-Apr

24-Apr

8-May

21-May

29-May

25-Sep

14-Oct

22-Oct

29-Oct

13- Nov

25-Nov

18-Dec

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

4 Days

4 Days

2 Days

3 Days

3 Days

3 Days

4 Days

3 Days

3 Days

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

Arabic

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

3200

3200

1900

2800

2800

2800

3200

2800

2800
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